
2017-2018 Bella Vista School Bus Schedule 

Morning Run 

299 East & West of School, Old Alturas & 

Deschutes Road 

Bus #BV08 Cheryl            updated 9.25.17 

 

Time Location  Time Location  

6:40 Leave school (right on 299)  7:16 21311 Hwy 299E 

 Old Ranch Road    Devon 

 River Hills Drive  7:18 Right on Deschutes 

 Brookview Manor  7:19 Right on Old Alturas 

 Indian Oaks Drive/Dura  7:20 Anron  

6:45 Classic Meadows  7:21 Palo Duro 

 23699 Hwy 299   Bobby Way 

6:47 24233 Hwy 299 (white sign)   Windsong  

6:48 24543 Hwy 299   Falling Leaf 

6:49 25051 Hwy 299   21605 Old Alturas Road 

6:55 Diddy Wells Fire Station (T/A)  7:22 21632 Old Alturas Road  

6:56 Javelina  7:23 Easy Street (T/A)  

6:57 Dusty Oaks   Seven Lakes Road 

6:58 Holiday Way  7:28 Hidden Acres 

 Woodman Lane   Right on Deschutes 

7:03 Blue Sky   Ramblin Lane 

 22920 Hwy 299E   11916 Deschutes 

 22792 Hwy 299E   11858 Deschutes 

 Oak Knolls (BV Pizza)  7:30 Suncrest Ridge 

 La Honda   Arriba 

 Bella Vista Fire Station  7:31 Bee Farm (T/A) 

7:09 Kern Drive   11359 Deschutes Road 

 Fawn  7:32 11497 Deschutes Road 

 Wilson  7:33 Meyers Road 

7:10 Best   11655 Deschutes Road 

7:11 Intermountain Road   11723 Deschutes Road 

7:12 Jack Pine  7:35 11775 Deschutes Road 

 Earl Drive  7:36 11845 Deschutes Road 

 Neal Lane   22057 Buena Vista Drive 

7:13 Livona  7:37 22103 Buena Vista Drive 

7:14 Lewis Lane (T/A)   Buena Vista Court 

 Sonora  7:40 11949 Deschutes Road 

 20877 Hwy 299 E (across from  

Livona)  

 7:41 Bella Vista School 

 Milton Park    

7:16 Helena    

 Rebecca    

 21329  Hwy 299 (Gage)    

 Shady Meadows    

 
 



2017-2018 Bella Vista School Bus Schedule 

Afternoon Run 

299 East & Deschutes Road 

Bus #BV08 Cheryl 
Updated 9.25.17 

 

Time Location Early Dismissal  

2:40 Leave School  1:40 

 11916 Deschutes Road  

 Next Driveway 11858 Deschutes  

2:45 Suncrest Ridge  1:45 

 Arriba  

2:47 (Bee Farm T/A)             (Trevor) 1:47 

 11453 Deschutes Road  

2:48 11497 Deschutes Road 1:48 

2:49 Meyers Road 1:49 

 11655 Deschutes Road  

 11745 Deschutes Road  

 11759 Deschutes Road  

2:50 11775 Deschutes Road 1:50 

 11819 Deschutes Road  

 11845 Deschutes Road  

 22057 Buena Vista Drive  

2:53 22103 Buena Vista Drive 1:53 

2:54 Buena Vista Court 1:54 

 11933 Deschutes Road  

2:56 11949 Deschutes Road       (Kdg.) 1:56 

 right on 299E  

 Old Ranch Road 1:57 

 River Hills Drive  

 Brookview Manor  

2:57 Indian Oaks Drive/Dura Lane 1:57 

2:58 Classic Meadow Place 1:58 

2:59 23699 Hwy 299 E (Max & brothers) 1:59  

3:00 24233 Hwy 299 E      (white sign) 2:00 

3:03 24543 Hwy 299 E      (mail boxes) 2:03 

3:04 25051 Hwy 299 E 2:04 

3:05 Diddy Wells Fire Station (T/A) 2:05 

 Javelina  

3:10 Dusty Oaks 2:10 

3:11 Holiday Way 2:11 

 Woodman Lane 2:12 

 Blue Sky  

 22920 Hwy 299 E  

 22792 Hwy 299 E  

 Oak Knolls  

3:20 Bella Vista School 2:20 

 


